BMW AG — C Series - C 650 Sport/ C 650 GT, F Series - F 700 GS/F 800 GS / F800 GS Adventure, R nine T Scrambler

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See VIN list attached

What are the defects?

The malfunction indicator light is not activated properly in the event of a fault.

What are the hazards?

A malfunctioning indicator light could lead to engine damage and may cause the vehicle to cease working correctly and pose an accident hazard.

What should consumers do?

Known owners will be contacted by BMW Group Australia or a BMW Motorrad dealer. Consumers may contact an authorised BMW Motorrad dealer, or call the BMW Group Customer Interation Centre on 1800 813 299 to arrange an inspection and repair.

Consumers can also contact BMW Group Australia via the BMW Group Australia website: http://www.bmw.com.au or Interaction Centre on free call: 1800 813 299.

Supplier
BMW AG
Traders who sold this product

Authorised BMW Motorrad Dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 October 2015 - 31 October 2016

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Regional Development and Cities is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Regional Development and Cities
Product category